
Middle School Coordinators  

Coleman      

Head Sub-School Aaron Coyle 
Off-Site 

Swanston Street - 0417-424-735 
aaron.coyle@education.vic.gov.au 

9C1, 9C3 (AP) Mollie Bobeff 
9342-0053 

Acting Head of Sub-School 
mollie.bobeff@education.vic.gov.au 

7C1,8C1,8C2 Suzie Hafey 
9342-0028 

Acting Head of Sub-School 
suzanne.hafey@education.vic.gov.au 

9C2,10C1,10C2 Long Tran 9342-0077 long.tran@edumail.vic.gov.au 

7C2,7C3,8C3 Justin Wischusen 9342-0048 justin.wischusen@education.vic.gov.au 

    

Gulam      

Head Sub-School Aldo Marotta 9342-0075 aldo.marotta@education.vic.gov.au 

7G1, 10G2, 10G3 Christian Bickham TBA christian.bickham@education.vic.gov.au 

8G1, 8G2, 8G3 Melissa Goodger 9342-0076 melissa.goodger@education.vic.gov.au 

9G1, 9G2, 9G3  Julie Armstrong  9342-0074 julie.armstrong2@education.vic.gov.au 

7G2, 7G3, 10G1  Lena Lamshed 9342-0073 lena-jean.lamshed@education.vic.gov.au 

    

Johnston      

Head Sub-School Kath Klopsteins 9342-0056 kathrine.klopsteins@education.vic.gov.au  

9J1,9J2,9J3 Cassandra Allan 9342-0063 cassandra.allan@education.vic.gov.au 

8J1, 8J2, 8J3 (AP) Tessa Borchard TBA tessa.borchard@education.vic.gov.au 

7J1, 10J2, 10J3 Paul Cuthbert 9342-0032 paul.cuthbert@education.vic.gov.au  

7J2,7J3, 10J1 Bridie Flanagan 9342-0064 bridie.flanagan@education.vic.gov.au 

 

Triggs      

Head Sub-School Josh Madden 9342-0092 josh.madden@education.vic.gov.au 

8T1,8T2,8T3 Annie Holland 9342-0093 annabel.holland@education.vic.gov.au 

7T2,7T3 (AP), 

10T1  
Lucinda Murphy 9342-0094 lucinda.murphy2@education.vic.gov.au 

9T1, 9T2, 9T3 (AP)  Rhys Otter 9342-0035 rhys.otter@edumail.vic.gov.au 

7T1, 10T2 Nicole Solomon 9342-0094 nicole.solomon@education.vic.gov.au 
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